L180000194481

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>.</u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000311697660

04/16/18--01043--010 **125.00

SECRETARY OF SINE

2018 APR 16 AHH: 31

APR 1 8 2018 K. Brumbley

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Fanfabulous, L	-LC
Name of Limited Liab	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	ed for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	: following:
Chelle Johnson	'n
Fan fabulous	, LLC
Firm/C	Company
POBOX 54	08941
OMando, Fl	L 32856-8941
OMando, Fl City/State a Fanfabulous LLC	ind Zip Code - Ogmail-com
E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Chelle Johnson at (321	, 284-8235
Name of Person Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Certi	.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee. fied Copy mal copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section	Street Address Registration Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLESOFORGA	NIZATION FOR FLO	ORIDA LIMITI	ED LIABILITY COMPANY	701 SE	
ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Comp	oany is:			ZOIR APR 16 SECRETARY TALLAMASSE	7
(Must end with the	nfabulov words "Limited Li	as, LL	onv. "L.L.C" or "LLC.")	25 G A	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address o			•	AHII: 34 COL STATE EFFLERIOA	M
Principal Office Rae Michelle John ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot	e Address: NNSON		Mailing Addr POBOX 56894 Orlando, FL 33 3213 E. Constal	ress: 1 2856 - 8941 Lake Aue	·
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot another business entity with an active Fl	serve as its own ive	giatered Agen	gent's Signature: J — —————————————————————————————————	lando, F dividual or	T 3280
The name and the Florida street address	of the registered ag	ent are:			
	Arthur C.	Johns	NU		
	i	lame			
	Arthur C.	Crystal	Lx. Aue		
Flori	ida street address (f	P.O. Box NO T	acceptable)		
	Wando	, H	32804 Zip		
	City	State	Zip		
Having been named as registered agent an place designated in this certificate, I hereb further agree to comply with the provision	y accept the appoin	tment as regisi	ered agent and agree to act	in this capacity.	I

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address;
Pres.	Rae M. Johnson 3213 6 Constal Ly Ave. Orlando, FL 32806
of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does recommended.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does rament's effective date on the Department.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Fanfabulous, LLC

To whom it may concern:

Please find my application and payment for the registration of Fanfabulous, LLC as a new Florida Corporation. I can be contacted via email at <u>Fanfabulouslic@gmail.com</u> or 321-284-8235 anytime if there are any questions.

Thank you and have a super day!

Your biggest fan,

Michelle Johnson

PO Box 568941 - Orlando, FL - 32856-8941

Fanfabulousllc@gmail.com - 321-284-8235